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RAZA IQBAL  CDC Id: 184013

 2,958,689

APL

EFERT

EPCL

FABL

FCCL

PSO

ATTOCK PETROLEUM LTD

ENGRO FERTILIZERS LIMITED

ENGRO POLYMER & CHEMICAL LTD

FAYSAL BANK LIMITED

FAUJI CEMENT COMPANY LTD.

PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO. LTD.
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 408,955

 235,301

 339,590

 301,860

 1,170,216

 380.03

 110.11

 45.27

 32.81

 18.60

 173.00
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